Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q1 What was the date of your event

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Date / Time 100.00%
# DATE / TIME

1 13/11/2024

2 13/11/2024

3 13/11/2024

4 13/11/2024

5 13/11/2024

6 13/11/2024

7 13/11/2024

8 13/11/2024

9 13/11/2024

10 13/11/2024

11 13/11/2024

12 13/11/2024

13 13/11/2024

14 13/11/2024

15 13/11/2024

1/14

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:46 PM
12/3/2024 1:32 PM
12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM
12/3/2024 1:17 PM
12/3/2024 12:58 PM
12/3/2024 12:57 PM
12/3/2024 12:55 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:51 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:48 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM

15
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q2 What was the name of your event? (if known)

RESPONSES
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3
Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3

Western Riverina Seed Workshop #3

Answered: 15

2/14

Skipped: 0

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:46 PM
12/3/2024 1:32 PM
12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM
12/3/2024 1:17 PM
12/3/2024 12:58 PM
12/3/2024 12:57 PM
12/3/2024 12:55 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:51 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:48 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q3 What best describes your interest for attending the event?

Answered: 14

BCT agreement
landholder
(includes an...

Other
landholder &
broader...

BCT or
Landcare staff

Presenter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

ANSWER CHOICES

BCT agreement landholder (includes any type of agreement with BCT)
Other landholder & broader community incl. Landcare

BCT or Landcare staff

Presenter

Total Respondents: 14

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)
1 Murrumbidgee Field Nats member
2 Riverina LLS

3/14

50%

Skipped: 1

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
7.14%

71.43%

14.29%

7.14%

DATE
12/3/2024 12:57 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM

10



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q4 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 14
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48
50
92
51
50
49
50
50
49
50
50
49
12
89

BEFORE the event?

Answered: 14

Skipped: 1

30 40 50 60

AVERAGE NUMBER

4/14

TOTAL NUMBER
53

100

RESPONSES

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:46 PM
12/3/2024 1:32 PM
12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM
12/3/2024 1:17 PM
12/3/2024 12:57 PM
12/3/2024 12:55 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:51 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:48 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM

14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q5 Please select your level of satisfaction with:

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

The
information was
relevant to me

The date,
time, and venue
were...

The presenters
were easy to
understand

Questions and
discussion were
encouraged

5/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

There was
enough time for
socialising

| can
implement what
I learnt

| have
increased
access to...

I am more
confident to
address...

[EF]

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Di... . Disagree . Neutral . Agree
. Strongly Ag...

6/14



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

The information was relevant to
me

The date, time, and venue were
communicated well

The presenters were easy to
understand

Questions and discussion were
encouraged

There was enough time for
socialising

| can implement what | learnt

| have increased access to
materials and information

| am more confident to address
biodiversity conservation on my
property

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

DISAGREE NEUTRAL

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

7/14

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

6.67%
1

0.00%
0

14.29%
2

AGREE
26.67%
4

6.67%
1

6.67%
1

6.67%
1

6.67%
1

40.00%
6

33.33%
5

14.29%
2

STRONGLY
AGREE

73.33%
11

93.33%
14

93.33%
14

93.33%
14

93.33%
14

53.33%
8

66.67%
10

71.43%
10

TOTAL

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

4.73

4.93

4.93

4.93

4.93

4.47

4.67

4.57
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q6 What did you like about the event?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Loved the topic, associated conversations and catering!

Good balance of theoretical and field work. Well fed with friendly and engaging presenters.

Getting out in good country with good people

Location. Presenters were very informative.

Martin is a legend with his topic and Cassie is not far behind.
Experts easy to talk to, other participants keen to question and talk.
Direct talk approach by Martin Driver

The venue, on ground inspection

Understanding the process and work involved to collecting and dispersing
Hands on information, walks, lunch break

Seeing remnant vegetation

Hearing the results of planning and putting into action that plan
Listening, learning and experiencing

Practical. Martin is really interesting

Excellent series, well organised. Very interesting topics

8/14

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:46 PM
12/3/2024 1:32 PM
12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM
12/3/2024 1:17 PM
12/3/2024 12:58 PM
12/3/2024 12:57 PM
12/3/2024 12:55 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:51 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:48 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM
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Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q7 What do you want to learn next?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 5

RESPONSES
More - thank you
Transition communities and their habitat value

Anything that helps me to feel more capable in undertaking more tree planting and know
how.

Event at Woodpark in April with Martin and BCT

Propagation tricks; land prep for direct drilling; legalities of area protection for seed
propagation

Cleaning and storing

Helen Huggins - Wood Park, Jerilderie
Everything

How we can best promote land restoration

Natural Capital

9/14

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:32 PM

12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM

12/3/2024 12:57 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:51 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q8 How would you describe your level of knowledge on this event's topic

ANSWER CHOICES

Total Respondents: 13
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57
7
93
55
57
54
71
58
59
59
61
22
90

AFTER the event?

Answered: 13

30 40 50

AVERAGE NUMBER

10/14

Skipped: 2

60

TOTAL NUMBER

63

100

RESPONSES

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:46 PM
12/3/2024 1:32 PM
12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM
12/3/2024 1:17 PM
12/3/2024 12:55 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:51 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:48 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM

13



-

N~ o o b~ W N

Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q9 Do you have any other comments or suggestions on how this event

could be improved?

Answered: 7

RESPONSES

All very good thank you

Winnowing activity? Otherwise so good!!!
April for another field day

It was awesome. Do it ALL again

It all went very well, well done.

Not really

Fantastic event

11/14

Skipped: 8

DATE

12/3/2024 1:52 PM
12/3/2024 1:50 PM
12/3/2024 1:30 PM
12/3/2024 1:20 PM
12/3/2024 12:53 PM
12/3/2024 12:50 PM
12/3/2024 12:46 PM



Private Land Conservation Matters Event attendees survey

Q10 Would you like more information about..

Answered: 5  Skipped: 10

BCT

Landcare

BCT & Landcare

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
BCT 20.00%
Landcare 40.00%

BCT & Landcare 40.00%
TOTAL

12/14





